Host Agency Acknowledgement

The signature below is to acknowledge and agree that each Shared Agency listed below will join the undersigned Host Agency's Flex public safety software system as a Shared Agency, per the terms of the separately signed Shared Agency Agreement between the individual Shared Agency and Motorola Solutions, Inc., which is subject to the Host Agency's Purchase and License Agreement with Motorola Solutions.

Utah DPS Price Communications, UT

Signature:
Print Name:
Title:
Phone:
Date:

Shared Agency

San Juan County Sheriff, UT